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FUNDER CLOSING ROUNDS AMOUNT APPLIED AMOUNT RECEIVED PROJECT FUNDING FOR ACCOUNTABILITY DUE 

ANZ New Zealand Staff Foundation www.anz.co.nz/about-us/corporate-responsibility/community/staff-foundation 

Aotearoa Gaming Trust www.agt.nz 

Common Good Foundation – Tindall Fund www.commongood.org.nz 

Community Waikato – Tindall Fund www.communitywaikato.org.nz/funding 

Creative Communities Scheme www.creativewaikato.co.nz/creative-resources/funding 

DV Bryant Trust www.bryanttrust.co.nz 

Dragon Community Trust www.dragon.org.nz 

Gallagher Trust Contact by phone on (07) 838 9800 

Grassroots Trust www.grassrootstrust.co.nz 

Harcourts Foundation www.harcourtsfoundation.org/new-zealand 

J R McKenzie Trust www.jrmckenzie.org.nz 

Len Reynolds Trust www.lenreynoldstrust.co.nz 

Mazda Foundation www.mazdafoundation.org.nz 

Momentum Waikato Community Foundation www.momentumwaikato.co.nz 

Norah Howell Charitable Trust norahhowellct-nz.baanalyser.com 

NZCT www.nzct.org.nz 

Perpetual Guardian www.perpetualguardian.co.nz/philanthropy/grant-seekers 

Public Trust www.publictrust.co.nz/grants 

Pub Charity www.pubcharitylimited.org.nz 

Sargood Bequest www.sargoodbequest.org.nz 

SkyCity Hamilton Community Trust www.skycityhamilton.co.nz/about-us/community/grants 

The Lion Foundation www.lionfoundation.nz 

The Lou & Iris Fisher Charitable Trust Contact by phone on (09) 379 9960 

Transpower CommunityCare Fund www.transpower.co.nz/about-us/our-work-community/communitycare-fund 

Trillian Trust www.trillian.co.nz 

www.anz.co.nz/about-us/corporate-responsibility/community/staff-foundation
www.agt.nz
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You may also like to check out Match | Te Puna Taurite on www.match.org.nz or the Generosity New Zealand database on www.generosity.org.nz. 

Trust Waikato www.trustwaikato.co.nz 

Weave www.workingtogether.org.nz 

WEL Energy Trust www.welenergytrust.co.nz/grants 

Department of Internal Affairs (DIA): 

Community Organisational Grants Scheme (COGS) www.communitymatters.govt.nz/community-organisations-grants-scheme 

Lottery Community www.communitymatters.govt.nz/lottery-community 

Lottery Community Facilities www.communitymatters.govt.nz/lottery-community-facilities 

Lottery Environmental and Heritage www.communitymatters.govt.nz/lottery-environment-and-heritage 

Lottery Minister’s Discretionary Fund www.communitymatters.govt.nz/lottery-ministers-discretionary-fund 

Oranga Marae www.communitymatters.govt.nz/oranga-marae 

Community and Volunteering Capability Fund www.communitymatters.govt.nz/community-and-volunteering-capability-fund 

Ethnic Communities Development Fund www.ethniccommunities.govt.nz/funding/ethnic-communities-development-fund 

DIA Funding Dates www.communitymatters.govt.nz/important-dia-funding-dates 

Local Councils: 

Hamilton City Council www.hamilton.govt.nz/community-support-and-funding/funding 

Hauraki District Council www.hauraki-dc.govt.nz 

Matamata-Piako District Council www.mpdc.govt.nz 

Ōtorohanga District Council www.otodc.govt.nz 

Ruapehu District Council www.ruapehudc.govt.nz 

South Waikato District Council www.southwaikato.govt.nz 

Thames-Coromandel District Council www.tcdc.govt.nz 

Waikato District Council www.waikatodistrict.govt.nz 

Waikato Regional Council www.waikatoregion.govt.nz 

Waipā District Council www.waipadc.govt.nz 

Waitomo District Council www.waitomo.govt.nz 
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